

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2968 OF 2022
IN
FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 33 OF 2022

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
Adv. Daulat Jahangir, present for Applicant. <u>CORAM :- SHRI. S. R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u> Dated :- 21st JULY, 2023 Learned Advocate for Applicant submitted that Hon'ble Court has passed order directing office also to issue Notice by E-mail & Whatsapp. Therefore, office to verify and act accordingly. Meanwhile await service for 06 weeks Sd/- Registrar (Judl.- II)	

