

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2968 OF 2022
IN
FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 33 OF 2022

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
Adv. Dilip Satle i/by Adv. Aanand kumar present for Applicant <u>CORAM :- SHRI. S. R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u> Dated :- 05th September, 2023 As per Hon'ble Court's Order dt. 09/06/2023 Airmail notice issued to sole Respondent on fresh address returned unserved with postal remark, "Moved/Unknown". As per Registrar Judl. II Court's Order dt. 21/07/2023 Notice issued to the Sole Respondent by E-mail, but its status is still pending. Therefore, learned Advocate for Applicant is directed to provide correct and proper address of Sole Respondent within 02 weeks. Sd/- Registrar (Judl. II)	

sat- R(J-II) – 02.01.2023	
---------------------------	--